CSA 932-28 Asymmetric fast Thyristor
5STA08F2840
Product ID 5STA08F2840
ABB Type Designation CSA932-28ix5
Catalog Description CSA 932-28 Asymmetric fast Thyristor
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
CSA932-28ix5ABB Type Designation
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
8541300000Customs Tariff Number
UndefinedFrame Size
0.142 dm³Gross Volume
0.532 kgGross Weight
CSA 932-28 Asymmetric fast ThyristorInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
74 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
0.532 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
26 mmPackage Level 1 Height
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
74 mmPackage Level 1 Width
NewPart Type
Control System AccessoryProduct Name
74 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
26 mmProduct Net Height
0.532 kgProduct Net Weight
74 mmProduct Net Width
Control_System_AccessoryProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
1/25STA08F2840
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/25
Malmö, SwedenStocked At
(Warehouses)
CSA 932-28 Asymmetric fast Thyristor VDRM 2800 V , ITAVM 840 A ,TQ
Mouting force 20-24kN Asymmetric fast switching thyristor with excellent
dynamic characteristics. Distributed gate structure with amplifying gate.
High transient surge capability in reverse direction for operation with
antiparallel diode.
Technical Information
2/25STA08F2840
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/25